Rangliste, Juniorenschweizermeisterschaft im Kunstradfahren 2003,

1er Jugend weiblich

Hacki Isabelle

Von Rotz Madeleine
Wackerlin Stephanie
Abderhalden Sandra
Bommeli Nina
Binggeli Selina
Machler Sandra
Gyger Andrea
Schildknecht Judith
Mathis Silvia

Spiess Delila

Mdaller Eveline
Krobath Jessica
Liechti Priska
Gnehm Xenia
Buchmann Sandra
Suhner Karin

Stahel Nadia
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1er Jugend mannlich

1. Kasermann Phillip
2. Augsburger Mario
3. Fah Christian

2er Jugend mannlich

1. Jost/ Schmid
2. Augsburger / Augsburger

2er Jugend weiblich

Binggeli / Hacki
Zweifel / Wild
Wackerlin / Friedrich
Gyger / Bertschinger
Alvera / Hartmann
Muiller / Stahel
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6er Jugend

1. ATB Luzern
2. ATB Uzwil
3. Baar

4er Jugend

ATB Uzwil |

ATB Luzern |

ATB Uzwil lI

Krf Hombrechtikon
Baar
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26. 4. 2003, Windisch

ATB Luzern

ATB Hombrechtikon
ATB Neuhausen
ATB Stafa

ATB Stafa

ATB Luzern

ATB Schaffhausen
RMV Pfungen
RMV Amriswil

ATB Romanshorn
ATB Uster

ATB Romanshorn
RMV Amriswil

ATB Nidau

RMV Amriswil
RMV Pfungen
VMC Rafz

ATB Stafa

ATB Nidau
RMV Pfungen
VMC Zeiningen

ATB Uzwil
RMV Pfungen

ATB Luzern

ATB Hombrechtikon
ATB Neuhausen
RMV Pfungen

ATB Hombrechtikon
ATB Stafa

Luzern
Uzwil
Baar

ATB Uzwil

ATB Luzern

ATB Uzwil

Krf Hombrechtikon
Baar

306.80
307.00
302.00
305.00
311.20
304.60
297.20
278.40
270.40
268.60
266.20
263.00
251.40
250.80
246.40
253.40
257.60
267.40

303.60
279.20
282.40

278.00
254 .40

281.80
278.20
268.20
269.00
248.40
256.60

308.60
325.00
280.00

353.60
353.60
285.40
284.40
260.80

296.37
293.05
292.85
287.61
283.95
280.65
278.70
258.82
257.57
257.33
253.39
24517
244.65
236.35
235.65
235.25
234.01

0.00

290.82
263.90
258.85

269.76
234.60

268.00
261.85
258.30
254.71
239.00

0.00

297.43
292.75
242.87

332.60
329.17
263.60
260.40
24213



